General Description
The MAX6765–MAX6774B are low-quiescent-current,
high-voltage linear regulators that operate from 4V to 72V
and deliver up to 100mA of load current. These low-power
devices consume only 31µA of quiescent current, mak-
ing them ideal for always-on automotive modules. These
devices are offered with fixed standard output options of
5.0V, 3.3V, 2.5V, and 1.8V, or can be adjusted from 1.8V

MAX6774TA_D_+ -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP*
MAX6774BTA_D_+ -40°C to +125°C 8 TDFN-EP*
Ordering Information (continued) Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
MAX6765–MAX6774 Automotive Micropower Linear Regulators
with Supervisor
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 22
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/06 Initial release —
1 1/07 Introduced MAX6765 and MAX6766 1, 21, 23
2 7/07
Added the MAX6773B and MAX6774D to data sheet. Updated Features,
General Description, Ordering Information, Functional Diagrams, Table 4,
Selector Guide, Watchdog Timer section, and Pin Con昀椀gurations.
1, 4, 8, 9, 14,
16, 18–23